2018-19 CLASS ENROLLMENTS:

KDGN. -

Bell -

Glover -

Mitchell -

Kichman -

SECOND -

Perrin -
Livingston -

Scoville -

FOURTH -

MacNaughton

Hillman -

Perry -

4
6

12.1.1: Evens
Durow

PREKINDERGARTEN

O’Grady - 15
Payne - 13

Washer (13)- AM:

TOTAL - (PreK-5) 346 193/153
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Boys - 42
Girls - 21

Boys - 35
Girls - 22

Boys - 22
Girls - 31

- 28 at Richburg, 13 at PreK Bldg.

FIRST

Farwell

Ferris

McClellan

Scott

THIRD

Butler
Oberst

Freer

FIFTH

Kellogg

Pruch

D. Smith

Grades Prek-5
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13

13
12

14

42
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14
13

1

14
17

16

Boys - 30
Girls - 23

Boys - 24
Girls - 31

Boys - 23
Girls - 28



